
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
230 
266 
282 
237 
264 
773 
752 
744 
768 
763 
226 
722 
253 
222 
201 

Name 
Giuseppe  LENOCI 
Tommaso TOTTI 
Marcello TAMBURINI 
Duilio DAMIANI 
Josef GIULIANI 
Sauro VALENTINI 
Carlo PEREGO 
Marco LEARDINI 
Lorenzo MARGELLI 
Antonio CICIA 
Massimo SIMANI 
Stefano MOSCONI 
Emiliano GIARDINI 
Roberto CARLINI 
Giuseppe FORNASIERO 

Club 
M.C. Foggia 
Misano Adriatico 
Marzeno 
Misano Adriatico 
M.C. ST 
Camerino 
Carate Brianza 
Misano Adriatico 
Carate Brianza 
Follonica 
Paolo Tordi 
Carate Brianza 
Gentlemen`S M C Roma 
La Fortezza 
Dei Rapaci 

Overall BestTm 
1:11.028 
1:11.337 
1:12.168 
1:13.107 
1:13.240 
1:16.233 
1:16.373 
1:16.757 
1:17.285 
1:18.019 
1:18.484 
1:19.446 
1:20.511 
1:21.658 
1:23.375 

Diff 

0.309 
1.140 
2.079 
2.212 
5.205 
5.345 
5.729 
6.257 
6.991 
7.456 
8.418 
9.483 

10.630 
12.347 

Gap 

0.309 
0.831 
0.939 
0.133 
2.993 
0.140 
0.384 
0.528 
0.734 
0.465 
0.962 
1.065 
1.147 
1.717 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:11.028 
1:11.337 
1:12.168 
1:13.107 
1:13.240 
1:16.233 
1:16.373 
1:16.757 
1:17.285 
1:18.019 
1:18.484 
1:19.446 
1:20.511 
1:21.658 
1:23.375 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:11.895 
1:14.822 
1:12.713 
1:18.015 
1:14.699 
1:17.950 
1:19.443 
1:24.406 
1:19.956 
1:35.052 
1:41.508 
1:22.565 
1:25.139 
1:32.557 
1:33.800 

 

Announcements 
Tempo minimo qualifica (120%) = 1.31,579 

Printed: 28/04/2018 17.34.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Ora fine: 17:15 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 5S: SBK92-SS600 

Riepilogativa Qualificazioni 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


